Friday, April 26

STUDENT

Pablo Delgado
Frederick Guerrero
Matthew Dominguez
Jonathan Guzman
Aaron Vasquez
Mikel Lopez

Sergio Navarro
Adrian Marquez
Adam Fuller

Neiby Carrillo
Andrew Espinosa
Tyler Kenney
Christian Lopez
Israel Vasquez
Ruben Otero
Joseph Sanchez
Aaron Roman

Eric Chavez
Matthew Megliorino
Christopher Mendoza
Brian Gonzalez
BREAK

Misael Peralta

Jesus Gaucin
Maximo Valdez
Maximo Valdez
Bryan Caldera
Reekomode Sanchez
Cynthia Reyes

Adam Madrid

Jerry Ruvalcaba

Ezra Lane

Samantha Gutierrez
Roberto Delgadillo
Mathew Chavez
Balam Serellano

Ricardo Castellano

SCHOOL
Franklin HS
Franklin HS

El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
Montwood HS
Montwood HS
Montwood HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS

Eastlake HS
Hanks HS
Montwood HS
Montwood HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Santa Teresa HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Hanks HS
Montwood HS

INSTRUMENT
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum
Snare Drum

Snare Drum

Multi-Tenor
Multi-Tenor
Multi-Tenor
Multi-Tenor
Multi-Tenor
Multi-Tenor
Timpani
Timpani
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard

COMPOSER
Pratt
Pratt
Johnson
Mclintosh
Duggan / ed. Freytag
Mclintosh
Johnson
Freytag
Johnson
McMahan
Johnson
McMahan
Mclintosh
McMahan
Queen
Whitlock
Bedis
Riley
Bush
Freytag

Queen

Rennick
Augnst
Davila
Johnson
Davila
Davila
Davila
Davila
Hopper
Glentaigth
Rosauro
Ford
Casella
Stout

Newton

SELECTION

Hot Licks

My Friend Norman
Hercules

Three

Method to my Madness
Three

Hercules

Pratt Falls
Hercules

Wizard Sticks
Hercules

Wizard Sticks
Three

Wizard Sticks
Tribute

In-Pulse

Igidibik
Undertow
Chugada

Mean Man Matt
Tribute

Backstreet Beat

It's Time

Batteries Not Included
Cha-da-da-cha-cha
Cruise Control
Webster's Rumble
Coconut Tea

Dance of the Penguins
Ghost Garden

Blues For Gilbert
Preludio No. 1

Polaris

Gymnopedie No. 3
Mexican Dances Mvt. 1

Amazing Grace

TIME

5:00
5:07
5:14
5:21
5:28
5:35
5:42
5:49
5:56
6:03
6:10
6:17
6:24
6:31
6:38
6:45
6:52
6:59
7:06
7:13
7:20
7:27
7:40
7:47
7:54
8:01
8:08
8:15
8:22
8:29
8:36
8:43
8:50
8:57
9:04
9:11
9:18



Saturday, April 27

STUDENT (If Applicable) SCHOOL

Johnavon Brown
Israel Vasquez
Matthew Bermudez
Carter Stevens

Alexis Alvarez

Abril Lechuga
Alejandro Blasquez
Antonio Lara

Serena Sanchez
Nicholas Gallegos
Jesus Herrera
Andromida DelLaney
Dante Blanco

Andy Rosales

Dahlia Wood
Samantha Mazariegos
Annie Serrano
Robert Paredes
Aaron Vasquez
Matthew Dominguez
Sophia Frances Parker
Angelina Hernandez
Eric Esquivel

Jesus Perez

Eric Esquivel

BREAK

CLINIC Lisa Rogers
LUNCH

Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Pebble Hills HS
Eastlake HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Eastwood HS
Franklin HS
Franklin HS

El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Dorado HS
El Paso HS

UT El Paso

UT El Paso

UT El Paso

Del Valle MS
Del Valle MS
Del Valle MS
Eastwood MS
Franklin HS
Eastwood HS
Bel Air HS

El Dorado HS

El Dorado HS
Santa Teresa HS
Santa Teresa HS
UT El Paso

UT El Paso

INSTRUMENT COMPOSER

Ensemble
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
Keyboard
College SD
College SD
College Keyb.

Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble
Ensemble

Ensemble

Heiny
Smadbeck
Trevino
Gomez
Hopper
Davila
Pickering
arr. Oetomo
Todd Ukena
Blume
Ukena
Ford
Peters
Ukena
Ford

Ford

Abe
Gomez
Crawford
Blume
Rosauro
Ford
Stopa
Esquivel
Davila

Trevino

Herndon

Peel

Cockarell
Khachaturian/ Moore
Moore

Casella

Heiny

Trad./ Arr. Steinquest
Davila

Slawson

OffenBach/ Saint-Saens Arr. Moore

Astrand

Perez

SELECTION

Bad Juju

Virginia Tate
Strive to Be Happy
Rain Dance
Ghost Garden
Impressions
Unlove

Over The Rainbow

Tempest

Like a Burden Too Heavy

Tempest

Polaris

Yellow after the Rain
Tempest

Kain

Tempest

Frogs

Rain Dance

From the Edge of the Frame

Like a Burden Too Heavy

Preludio No. 1

Fry

Pure Imagination
The Second Coming
El Tour Del Ritmo
Strive to be Happy

Begin Transmission
Escaping a Nightmare
Curse of the Tortuga
Sabre Dance

Under Attack!
Scuttlebutt

Beacons of Light
County Clare

Stool Pigeon

El Paso Waltz

You Can Can-Can Too
Highway 22

Duende

TIME
7:30
7:45
7:52
7:59
8:06
8:13
8:20
8:27
8:34
8:41
8:55
9:02
9:09
9:16
9:23
9:30
9:37
9:44
9:51
9:58

10:05

10:12

10:19

10:26

10:33

10:40

10:47

11:00

11:45

12:30

12:45
1:00
1:15
1:30
1:45
2:00
2:15
2:30
2:45
3:00
3:15
3:30



BREAK

CLINIC Amy Smith
BREAK

CLINIC Scott Ney
BREAK

DVHS Exhibition

Award Ceremony

3:45
3:55
4:40
4:50
5:35
5:50
6:20



